
Page 1 of 1 
 

 
 

BEML LIMITED 
(A Government of India Mini Ratna Company under Ministry of Defence) 

35/1A, Taratala Road Kolkata – 700088 

 
CORRIGENDUM – 1 

Dt: 17.06.2020 
 
Ref: NIT No. BEML/MKC/AC AMC/2020-2022/004, Date: 08.06.2020 
 
Sub: Corrigendum for NIT No. BEML/MKC/AC AMC/2020-2022/004, Date: 08.06.2020 
 
SL FOR To be Read as: 

 
1 At page No. 7  

 
Please submit the relevant documents in a 
separate cover duly subscribing the tender 
enquiry No. BEML/MKC/AC AMC/2020-
2020/004, Dated: 04.06.2020 at the top of 
the cover.  

 
 
Please submit the relevant documents in a 
separate cover duly superscribing the tender 
enquiry No. BEML/MKC/AC AMC/2020-
2022/004, Dated: 08.06.2020 at the top of 
the cover. 

2 At Page no. 29,  
Last date of submission is mentioned as 
18/06/2020 @14.00 Hrs. 

 
Last date of submission is  to be read as 
22/06/2020 @14.00 Hrs. 

3 At Page no. 29,  
At Sl. no.2, under column - Document has to 
submit- 
 
Duly signed & sealed NIT Page no.4 to 24 along 
with all supporting documents as per NIT.  

 
 
 
 
Duly signed & sealed NIT Page no.4 to 27 along 
with all supporting documents as per NIT.  

4 At Page no. 29,  
At Sl. no.3, under column - Document has to 
submit- 
 
Duly Filled up & sealed with signed NIT Page 
no.19 to 22  

 
 
 
 
Duly signed & sealed NIT Page no.28.  

All other terms and conditions of the tender enquiry remain unaltered.  
 
For BEML Limited  
 
 
S/d- 
Manager HR 


